Arrondissement Communauté de commune Commune Code postal

Cambrai Cambrai Abancourt 59268
Valenciennes Porte du Hainaut Abscon 59215
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre Aibes 59149
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Pays de Mormal Amfroipret 59144
Cambrai Cambrai Anneux 59400
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Sud Avesnois Anor 59186
Valenciennes Valenciennes Métropole Anzin 59410
Valenciennes Valenciennes Métropole Artres 59269
Avesnes-sur-Helpe = Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre Assevent 59600
Cambrai Cambrai Aubencheul-au-Bac 59265
Valenciennes Valenciennes Métropole Aubry-du-Hainaut 59494
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Pays de Mormal Audignies 59570
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre Aulnoye-Aymeries 59620
Valenciennes Valenciennes Métropole Aulnoy-Lez-Valenciennes 59300
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Coeur de I'Avesnois Avesnelles 59440
Cambrai Caudrésis - Catésis Avesnes-les-Aubert 59129
Valenciennes Porte du Hainaut Avesnes-le-Sec 59296
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Cceur de I'Avesnois Avesnes-sur-Helpe 59440
Cambrai Cambrai Awoingt 59400
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre Bachant 59138
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Sud Avesnois Baives 59132
Cambrai Cambrai Banteux 59266
Cambrai Cambrai Bantigny 59554
Cambrai Cambrai Bantouzelle 59266
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Coeur de I'Avesnois Bas-Lieu 59440
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Pays de Mormal Bavay 59570
Cambrai Caudrésis - Catésis Bazuel 59360
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Pays de Mormal Beaudignies 59530
Avesnes-sur-Helpe = Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre Beaufort 59330
Cambrai Caudrésis - Catésis Beaumont-en-Cambresis 59540
Cambrai Pays solesmois Beaurain 59730
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Coeur de I'Avesnois Beaurepaire-sur-Sambre 59550
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Coeur de I'Avesnois Beaurieux 59740
Cambrai Caudrésis - Catésis Beauvois-en-Cambresis 59157
Valenciennes Porte du Hainaut Bellaing 59135
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Pays de Mormal Bellignies 59570
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Coeur de I'Avesnois Bérelles 59740
Avesnes-sur-Helpe = Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre Berlaimont 59145
Cambrai Pays solesmois Bermerain 59213
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Pays de Mormal Bermeries 59570
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre Bersillies 59600
Cambrai Caudrésis - Catésis Bertry 59980
Cambrai Caudrésis - Catésis Béthencourt 59540
Avesnes-sur-Helpe = Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre Bettignies 59600
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Pays de Mormal Bettrechies 59570
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Coeur de I'Avesnois Beugnies 59216
Valenciennes Valenciennes Métropole Beuvrages 59192
Cambrai Caudrésis - Catésis Bévillers 59217
Cambrai Cambrai Blécourt 59268



Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Valenciennes
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai

Cambrai

Cambrai

Cambrai

Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai

Cambrai

Cambrai

Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe

Porte du Hainaut

Coeur de I'Avesnois
Cambrai

Pays de Mormal

Porte du Hainaut
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Caudrésis - Catésis
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Caudrésis - Catésis

Porte du Hainaut
Valenciennes Métropole
Porte du Hainaut

Pays de Mormal
Caudrésis - Catésis
Cambrai

Cambrai

Cambrai

Pays solesmois

Caudrésis - Catésis

Ceeur de I'Avesnois
Caudrésis - Catésis
Caudrésis - Catésis
Caudrésis - Catésis
Caudrésis - Catésis
Cambrai
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Porte du Hainaut

Ceeur de I'Avesnois

Cceur de I'Avesnois
Caudrésis - Catésis
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Valenciennes Métropole
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Valenciennes Métropole
Cambrai

Pays de Mormal
Valenciennes Métropole
Cambrai

Ceeur de I'Avesnois
Caudrésis - Catésis

Porte du Hainaut

Ceeur de I'Avesnois

Ceeur de I'Avesnaois
Cambrai

Cceur de I'Avesnois

Porte du Hainaut

Ceeur de I'Avesnois

Cceur de I'Avesnois
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre

Bouchain
Boulogne-sur-Helpe
Boursies

Bousies

Bousignies
Bousignies-sur-Roc
Boussiéres-en-Cambrésis
Boussieres-sur-Sambre
Boussois

Briastre

Brillon
Bruay-sur-L'Escaut
Bruille-Saint-Amand
Bry

Busigny

Cagnoncles
Cambrai
Cantaing-sur-Escaut
Capelle-sur-Ecaillon
Carnieres

Cartignies
Catillon-sur-Sambre
Catteniéres

Caudry Cedex
Caullery

Cauroir

Cerfontaine
Chateau I’Abbaye
Choisies

Clairfayts

Clary

Colleret
Condé-sur-L'Escaut
Cousolre

Crespin
Crevecceur-sur-I'Escaut
Croix-Caluyau
Curgies

Cuvillers

Damousies
Dehéries

Denain

Dimechaux

Dimont

Doignies
Dompierre-sur-Helpe
Douchy-les-Mines
Dourlers

Eccles

Eclaibes

59111
59440
59400
59222
59178
59149
59217
59330
59168
59730
59178
59860
59199
59144
59137
59161
59400
59267
59213
59217
59244
59360
59217
59540
59191
59400
59680
59230
59740
59740
59225
59680
59163
59149
59154
59258
59222
59990
59268
59680
59127
59220
59740
59216
59400
59440
59282
59440
59740
59330



Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Cambrai

Cambrai
Valenciennes
Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Valenciennes

Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Caudrésis - Catésis

Porte du Hainaut

Pays de Mormal

Sud Avesnois

Sud Avesnois

Pays solesmois

Porte du Hainaut

Cambrai

Porte du Hainaut

Cambrai

Caudrésis - Catésis
Valenciennes Métropole
Cambrai

Cambrai

Pays de Mormal

Cceur de I'Avesnois
Valenciennes Métropole
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Ceeur de I'Avesnois

Sud Avesnois
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Ceeur de I'Avesnois
Cambrai

Porte du Hainaut

Cceur de I'Avesnois

Ceeur de I'Avesnois

Pays de Mormal
Caudrésis - Catésis
Cambrai

Pays de Mormal

Sud Avesnois

Pays de Mormal
Valenciennes Métropole
Cambrai

Pays de Mormal

Sud Avesnois
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Pays de Mormal

Cambrai

Cambrai

Ceeur de I'Avesnaois

Pays de Mormal

Pays de Mormal

Porte du Hainaut

Porte du Hainaut
Caudrésis - Catésis

Porte du Hainaut

Ecuélin

Elesmes

Elincourt
Emerchicourt
Englefontaine
Eppe-Sauvage
Eppe-Sauvage
Escarmain
Escaudain
Escaudoeuvres
Escautpont

Esnes

Estourmel

Estreux

Estrun

Eswars

Eth

Etroeungt

Famars

Feignies

Felleries

Féron
Ferriere-la-Grande
Ferriere-la-Petite
Flaumont-Waudrechies
Flesquieres
Flines-lez-Mortagne
Floursies

Floyon
Fontaine-au-Bois
Fontaine-au-Pire
Fontaine-Notre-Dame
Forest-en-Cambresis
Fourmies

Frasnoy
Fresnes-sur-Escaut
Fressies

Ghissignies

Glageon
Gognies-Chaussée
Gommegnies
Gonnelieu
Gouzeaucourt
Grand-Fayt
Gussignies

Hargnies

Hasnon

Haspres
Haucourt-en-Cambresis
Haulchin

59620
59600
59127
59580
59530
59132
59132
59213
59124
59161
59278
59127
59400
59990
59295
59161
59144
59219
59300
59750
59740
59610
59680
59680
59440
59267
59158
59440
59219
59550
59157
59400
59222
59610
59530
59970
59268
59530
59132
59600
59144
59231
59231
59244
59570
59138
59178
59198
59191
59121



Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai

Cambrai
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe

Pays solesmois
Coeur de I'Avesnois

Porte du Hainaut
Cambrai

Pays de Mormal
Porte du Hainaut
Cambrai
Valenciennes Métropole
Porte du Hainaut
Ceeur de I'Avesnois
Pays de Mormal
Caudrésis - Catésis
Cambrai

Porte du Hainaut
Pays de Mormal
Caudrésis - Catésis
Cambrai

Pays de Mormal

Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Pays de Mormal

Pays de Mormal
Caudrésis - Catésis

Pays de Mormal

Porte du Hainaut

Pays de Mormal

Cceur de I'Avesnois
Caudrésis - Catésis

Pays de Mormal

Pays de Mormal

Porte du Hainaut

Cambrai

Cambrai
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Cceur de I'Avesnois

Ceeur de I'Avesnois

Porte du Hainaut
Caudrésis - Catésis
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Pays de Mormal

Porte du Hainaut

Pays de Mormal
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Valenciennes Métropole
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Caudrésis - Catésis

Ceeur de I'Avesnois
Cambrai

Pays de Mormal

Haussy
Haut-Lieu
Hautmont
Haveluy
Haynocourt
Hecq
Hélesmes
Hem-Lenglet
Hergnies
Hérin
Hestrud
Hon-Hergies
Honnechy

Honnexourt-sur-Escaut

Hordain
Houdain-lez-Bavay
Inchy-en-Cambresis
Iwuy

Jenlain

Jeumont

Jeumont Cedex
Jolimerz

La Flamengrie

La Groise

La Longueville

La Sentinelle
Landrecies
Larouillies

Le Cateau-Cambrésis
Le Favril

Le Quesnoy
Lecelles

Lesdain
Les-Rues-des-Vignes
Leval

Lez-Fontaine
Liessies
Lieu-Saint-Amand
Ligny-en-Cambrésis
Limont-Fontaine
Locquignol
Lourches
Louvignies-Quesnoy
Louvroil

Maing

Mairieux
Malincourt
Marbaix

Marcoing
Maresches

59294
59440
59330
59255
59268
59530
59171
59247
59199
59195
59740
59570
59980
59266
59111
59570
59540
59141
59144
59460
59572
59530
59570
59360
59570
59174
59550
59219
59360
59550
59530
59226
59258
59258
59620
59740
59740
59111
59191
59330
59530
59156
59530
59720
59233
59600
59127
59440
59159
59990



Cambrai
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai

Cambrai

Cambrai
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Cambrai

Cambrai
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe

Caudrésis - Catésis
Valenciennes Métropole
Pays de Mormal
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Porte du Hainaut

Cambrai

Porte du Hainaut
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Porte du Hainaut
Caudrésis - Catésis
Caudrésis - Catésis

Pays de Mormal

Porte du Hainaut

Cambrai
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Valenciennes Métropole
Caudrésis - Catésis
Caudrésis - Catésis

Pays solesmois

Porte du Hainaut

Sud Avesnois

Cambrai
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Pays de Mormal

Cambrai

Porte du Hainaut
Caudrésis - Catésis
Cambrai

Porte du Hainaut

Cambrai
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Porte du Hainaut

Pays de Mormal
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Valenciennes Métropole
Sud Avesnois

Porte du Hainaut
Valenciennes Métropole
Caudrésis - Catésis

Pays de Mormal

Cambrai

Valenciennes Métropole
Ceeur de I'Avesnois

Pays de Mormal
Caudrésis - Catésis
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Pays de Mormal
Valenciennes Métropole
Pays de Mormal

Pays de Mormal

Maretz

Marly

Maroilles

Marpent
Marquette-en-Ostrevant
Masnieres

Mastaing

Maubeuge

Maulde

Maurois

Mazinghien
Mecquignies
Millonfosse
Moeuvres
Monceau-Saint-Waast
Monchaux-sur-Ecaillon
Montay
Montigny-en-Cambrésis
Montrécourt
Mortagne-du-Nord
Moustier-en-Fagne
Naves

Neuf-Mesnil
Neuville-en-Avesnois
Neuville-Saint-Rémy
Neuville-sur-Escaut
Neuvilly

Niergnies

Nivelle
Noyelles-sur-Escaut
Noyelles-sur-Sambre
Noyelles-sur-Selle
Obies

Obrechies

Odomez

Ohain

Oisy

Onnaing

Ors

Orsinval

Paillencourt
Petite-Forét
Petit-Fayt
Poix-du-Nord
Pommereuil
Pont-sur-Sambre
Potelle

Préseau
Preux-au-Bois
Preux-au-Sart

59238
59770
59550
59164
59252
59241
59172
59600
59158
59980
59360
59570
59178
59400
59620
59224
59360
59225
59227
59158
59132
59161
59330
59218
59554
59293
59360
59400
59230
59159
59550
59282
59570
59680
59970
59132
59195
59264
59360
59530
59295
59494
59244
59218
59360
59138
59530
59990
59288
59144



Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai

Cambrai

Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe

Ceeur de I'Avesnois
Valenciennes Métropole
Cambrai

Valenciennes Métropole
Valenciennes Métropole
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Valenciennes Métropole
Caudrésis - Catésis
Cambrai

Cceur de I'Avesnois

Porte du Hainaut

Cambrai

Ceeur de I'Avesnois

Pays de Mormal
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Caudrésis - Catésis
Caudrésis - Catésis
Cambrai

Cambrai

Pays de Mormal

Porte du Hainaut
Valenciennes Métropole
Pays solesmois

Porte du Hainaut
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Valenciennes Métropole
Pays de Mormal

Porte du Hainaut

Cambrai

Cambrai

Ceeur de I'Avesnois

Porte du Hainaut
Caudrésis - Catésis

Cceur de I'Avesnois
Valenciennes Métropole
Caudrésis - Catésis
Caudrésis - Catésis

Cceur de I'Avesnois

Pays solesmois

Pays solesmois
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Valenciennes Métropole
Caudrésis - Catésis
Caudrésis - Catésis

Pays de Mormal

Pays de Mormal

Cambrai

Porte du Hainaut

Ceeur de I'Avesnois

Prisches

Prouvy

Proville

Quarouble

Quérénaing

Quiévelon
Quiévrechain

Quiévy
Raillencourt-Sainte-Olle
Rainsars

Raismes

Ramillies

Ramousies
Raucourt-au-Bois
Recquignies
Rejet-de-Beaulieu
Reumont
Riecourt-La-Tour
Rieux-en-Cambrésis
Robersart

Roeulx
Rombies-et-Marchipont
Romeries

Rosult

Rousies

Rouvignies

Ruesnes

Rumegies
Rumilly-en-Cambrésis
Sailly-lez-Cambrai
Sains-du-Nord
Saint-Amand-les-Eaux
Saint-Aubert
Saint-Aubin
Saint-Aybert
Saint-Benin
Saint-Hilaire-lez-Cambrai
Saint-Hilaire-sur-Helpe
Saint-Martin-sur-Ecaillon
Saint-Python
Saint-Remy-Chaussée
Saint-Remy-du-Nord
Saint-Saulve
Saint-Souplet
Saint-Vaast-en-Cambrésis
Saint-Waast-la-Vallée
Salesches

Sancourt
Sars-et-Rosieres
Sars-Poteries

59550
59121
59267
59243
59269
59680
59920
59214
59554
59177
59590
59161
59177
59530
59245
59360
59980
59159
59277
59550
59172
59990
59730
59230
59131
59220
59530
59226
59281
59554
59177
59230
59188
59440
59163
59360
59292
59440
59213
59730
59620
59330
59880
59360
59188
59570
59218
59268
59230
59216



Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai

Cambrai

Cambrai

Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Cambrai
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Valenciennes
Valenciennes

Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Valenciennes Métropole
Pays solesmois
Valenciennes Métropole
Ceeur de I'Avesnois
Cceur de I'Avesnois

Pays de Mormal
Cambrai

Pays solesmois

Cceur de I'Avesnois
Ceeur de I'Avesnois

Pays solesmois

Ceeur de I'Avesnois

Pays de Mormal

Porte du Hainaut
Valenciennes Métropole
Cambrai

Porte du Hainaut
Cambrai

Cambrai

Sud Avesnois

Porte du Hainaut
Caudrésis - Catésis
Valenciennes Métropole
Pays de Mormal

Pays solesmois
Valenciennes Métropole
Pays solesmois
Valenciennes Métropole
Pays solesmois
Valenciennes Métropole
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Pays de Mormal
Cambrai

Cambrai

Caudrésis - Catésis
Cambrai

Pays de Mormal
Maubeuge-Val-de-Sambre
Caudrésis - Catésis
Porte du Hainaut

Sud Avesnois

Cambrai

Pays de Mormal

Pays de Mormal

Porte du Hainaut

Ceeur de I'Avesnois
Porte du Hainaut

Porte du Hainaut

Sassegnies

Saultain

Saulzoir

Sebourg

Sémeries

Semousies

Sepmeries
Séranvillers-Forenville
Solesmes
Solre-le-Chateau
Solrinnes

Sommaing
Taisnieres-en-Thiérache
Taisnieres-sur-Hon
Thiant

Thivencelle
Thun-I'Evéque
Thun-Saint-Amand
Thun-Saint-Martin
Tilloy-lez-Cambrai
Trélon
Trith-Saint-Léger
Troisvilles
Valenciennes
Vendegies-au-Bois
Vendegies-sur-Ecaillon
Verchain-Maugré
Vertain

Vicq

Viesly

Vieux-Condé
Vieux-Mesnil
Vieux-Reng

Villereau
Villers-en-Cauchies
Villers-Guislain
Villers-Outréaux
Villers-Plouich
Villers-Pol
Villers-Sire-Nicole
Walincourt-Selbigny
Wallers
Wallers-en-Fagne
Wambaix
Wargnies-le-Grand
Wargnies-le-Petit
Wasnes-au-Bac
Wattignies-la-Victoire
Wavrechain-sous-Denain
Wavrechain-sous-Faulx

59145
59990
59227
59990
59440
59440
59269
59400
59730
59740
59740
59213
59550
59570
59224
59163
59141
59158
59141
59554
59132
59125
59980
59300
59218
59213
59227
59730
59970
59271
59690
59138
59600
59530
59188
59297
59142
59231
59530
59600
59127
59135
59132
59400
59144
59144
59252
59680
59220
59111



Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Sud Avesnois Wignehies 59212
Avesnes-sur-Helpe  Sud Avesnois Willies 59740



